PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video recording solutions
C1695_DVR5100_111208.fm  Page 381  Wednesday, November 12, 2008  2:38 PM
C1695 / REVISED 11-12-08
International  Standards
Organization Registered Firm;
 ISO 9001 Quality System
DVR5100 Series Hybrid Video Recorder

• Compliant with ISO/IEC 14496 standard (also known as MPEG-4).
• Compliant with International Telecommunication Union (ITU)
Recommendation G.711, “Pulse Code Modulations (PCM) of Voice
Frequencies.”
Model
Analog
Camera
Inputs
IP
Camera
Inputs
Hard Drive
Space (GB)
Optical
Drive
DVR5104DVD-250 4 16 250 DVD
DVR5104DVD-500 4 16 500 DVD
DVR5104DVD-1000 4 16 1000 DVD
DVR5104DVD-1500 4 16 1500 DVD
DVR5104DVD-2000 4 16 2000 DVD
DVR5108DVD-250 8 12 250 DVD
DVR5108DVD-500 8 12 500 DVD
DVR5108DVD-1000 8 12 1000 DVD
DVR5108DVD-1500 8 12 1500 DVD
DVR5108DVD-2000 8 12 2000 DVD
DVR5116DVD-250 16 4 250 DVD
DVR5116DVD-500 16 4 500 DVD
DVR5116DVD-1000 16 4 1000 DVD
DVR5116DVD-1500 16 4 1500 DVD
DVR5116DVD-2000 16 4 2000 DVD
Pelco, the Pelco logo, Coaxitron, Endura, the Endura logo and B.O.S.S. are registered trademarks of Pelco, Inc.
Endura Enabled and EnduraStor are trademarks of Pelco, Inc.
DirectX and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Intel and Pentium are registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.